Parkland School Division No. 70
Expense Register
September - November 2015

Elsie Kinsey

Travel

Meals

Accommodation

Professional
Mileage Honorarium  Development

Particulars

Submitted Expense Claims
September 2,446.43
October 1,246.22

Other Expenses

15/09/2015 17.33
17/09/2015 25.00
30/09/2015 279.00
16/10/2015 18.04
23/10/2015 314.02
23/10/2015 700.00
26/10/2015 20.38
26/10/2015 35.00

5,101.42

287.64

287.64

59.88

17.33
25.00

18.04

20.38
35.00

175.63

279.55

314.02

593.57

171.36 1,648.00
113.22 1,133.00
279.00
700.00
284.58 2,781.00 979.00

September Expense Claim
October Expense Claim

PSD Tomorrow Meeting

Tri Municipal Mayor's Breakfast
Board Retreat

Negotiation Meeting

PSBAA Annual General Meeting
PSBAA Annual General Meeting
Negotiation Meeting

ATA Induction Ceremony



