Parkland School Division No. 70 Expense Register September - November 2015



## Elsie Kinsey

Date	Total Amount	Travel	Meals	Accommodation	Mileage	Honorarium	Development	Particulars	Receipt
Submitted Exp	ense Claims								
September	2,446.43	287.64	59.88	279.55	171.36	1,648.00		September Expense Claim	Yes
October	1,246.22				113.22	1,133.00		October Expense Claim	Yes
Other Expense									
15/09/2019	5 17.33		17.33					PSD Tomorrow Meeting	Yes
17/09/2019	5 25.00		25.00					Tri Municipal Mayor's Breakfast	Yes
30/09/2015	5 279.00						279.00	Board Retreat	Yes
16/10/2015	5 18.04		18.04					Negotiation Meeting	Yes
23/10/2015	5 314.02			314.02				PSBAA Annual General Meeting	Yes
23/10/2015	5 700.00						700.00	PSBAA Annual General Meeting	Yes
26/10/2015	5 20.38		20.38					Negotiation Meeting	Yes
26/10/2015	5 35.00		35.00					ATA Induction Ceremony	Yes

Professional

5,101.42	287.64	175.63	593.57	284.58	2.781.00	979.00
-,					_,	